S.No.

© N &S U s~ W N

O O - T < T T < T
© O ® I & U b W N = O

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Village name
Alibaug
Alwaye-Cochin
Bangalore
Bawana ( Delhi)
Begu Sarai
Bhimtal
Bhopal
Bhubaneswar
Bhuj
Chennai
Faridabad
Greenfields
Guwahati
Hojai
Hyderabad
Jaipur
Jammu
Khajuri Kalan
Kolkata
Latur

Nagapattinam

Puducherry
Pune
Raipur
Rajpura
Rourkela
Shillong
Srinagar
Tirupati
Trichur
Varanasi

Visakhapatnam

Village Address
SOS Children’s Village ALIBAUG, Sogaun, Post-Mapgaoun, Dist:-Raigarh,Alibaug, Maharashtra - 402201
SOS Children’s Village COCHIN, Edathala North P.O-Alwaye, Cochin-683564, KERALA
49-Hulimavu, Bannerghatta Road, SOS POST, Nr. Meenakshi Temple, Banglore-560076 KARNATAKA
SOS Children’s Village BAWANA, Main Kanjhawala Road,Bawana, DELHI-110039
SOS Children’s Village BEGUSARALI, 8.Singhoul Pokhar, Near PoliceNaka,P.O- Ulao,Distt. Begusarai, BIHAR-851134, Phone No.-(06243) 243568
SOS Children’s Villages BHIMTAL, Distt.- Nanital, Bhimtal-263136, UTTARANCHAL, Ph.No. (05942)— 247033
Khajuri Kalan, Piplani, Bhopal-462021, (M.P) Ph.no.(0755)-2757588,2755217
SOS Children’s Vill. BHUBANESHWAR, Near Kalinga Studio, Khandagiri, Bhubaneshwar-751030, ORISSA, PhoneNo. (0674)-2387043,2387044
SOS Children’s Village BHUJ, Post Box No. 26, Madhapar,Gadapatia, Bhuj, Anjar Highway,Nr.Bhujodi, Railway Crossing, GUJRAT-370020, Phone No.-(02832) 271653,271651
SOS Children’s Village CHENNALI, 13,Professor’s Colony, First Main Road,Tambaram EAST, CHENNAI-600059, TAMILNADU, Phone No.(044) 22395061, 22390097
SOS Children’s Village FARIDABAD, SOS Enclave, Sector-29, Faridabad-121008, HARYANA, Ph.No:(0129) 4045191
SOS Children’s village GREENFIELDS, Post Office NHPC Colony,Faridabad-121010, Greenfield, HARYANA
SOS Children’s Village GUWAHATI, Mirzapur, P.O-Guwahati Airport, GUWAHATI-781015, ASSAM, Phone No.-(0361) 2840280/ 2841476
SOS Children’s Village HOJAI, Distt. Nagaon, Hojai-782435,ASSAM, Phone No.-(03674) 252091
SOS Children’s Village HYDERABAD, Vottinagulapally Village,Rajender Ngr. Mandal, Hyderabad-500075, Mb.09963400600
SOS Children’s Village JAIPUR, Jhotwara Road, Opposite Peetal Factory, Shastri Nagar,Jaipur-302 016, RAJASTHAN, PhoneNo.-(0141)- 2280787, 2280262
SOS Children’s Village JAMMU, Gole Gujral, Munshi Chowk, Jammu-180002,JAMMU & KASHMIR. Phone No.-(0191) 2553370, 2504745
SOS Children’s Village KHAJURIKALAN, Post Box No.27, Near Raisen Bye Pass Road, Vill.-Khajuri Kalan, Post- Piplani, Bhopal-462021, (M.P)
SOS Children’s Village KOLKATA, Block BK, Sector-2, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata-700 091, WEST BENGAL, PhoneNo. (033)-46000803/23591178
SOS Children’s Village LATUR, P.O- 44, Navin Nanded Naka, Ring Road, Latur-413512, MAHARASHTRA, Phone No.- (02382) 246624

SOS Children’s Village NAGAPATTINAM, No.-54, Bunglow Club Road, Kadambady, Nagapattinam-611001, TAMILNADU, Phone No.-(04365) 248100
SOS Children’s Village PUDUCHERRY, Pondicherry Paper Mill Main Road, Pillayarkuppam Post,Bahour Commune,Puducherry-607402, TAMILNADU, Phone No.-(0413)
2615976,2615974

SOS Children’s Village PUNE, Building ARUNADAYA,Plot no.6, Pushpak Park, Aundh,PUNE-411007, PhoneNo. (020)-,40098354
SOS Children’s Village RAIPUR, P.O- Mana, Raipur-492015, CHATTISGARH, Phone No.-(0771) 2418372
SOS Children’s Village RAJPURA, Near ITI (BOYS), Distt. Patiala, Rajpura-140401, PUNJAB, Phone No.-(01762) 225133
SOS Children’s Village ROURKELA, Near Bhagwati Temple, Ring Road,P.0O-Luakera, ,Rourkela-769009, ORISSA,Phone No.-(0661) 2602327
SOS Children’s Village SHILLONG,P.O- Umian, Shillong-793 103, MEGHALAYA,Phone No.-(0364) 2570345.
SOS Children’s Village, SRINAGAR, Rehmat Abad Lane, Hyderpora,Airport Road, Srinagar-190014, JAMMU & KASHMIR,Ph.No.-(0194)- 2303162
SOS Children’s Village TIRUPATI,Nagampalli Village, Durgeperi,Yerpedu Mandal,VIA Srikalahastri,Chittore District (A.P)-517619,Mb. 09961029966/09910262159
SOS Children’s Village TRICHUR,Ayyappankavu, P.O-Nadathara,Trichur-680 751, KERALAPhone No.-(0487) 2315539
SOS Children’s Village VARANASI,Khirbhavani, Daniyalpur,Chaubeypur,Varanasi-221104, (U.P),Phone No.-(0542)- 2615477,2615136
SOS Children’s Village VISAKHAPATNAM,Narellavalasa Colony, Bheemunipatnam-531163,Visakhapatnam, (A.P),Phone No.-(08933) 229165, 229099

Aprpoximate No of Children in
village and youth homes

167
209
276
276
208
202
234
255
232
171
88
248
252
271
214
194
170
106
200
208

195

204
209
224
179
241
187
101
190
280
246
259

6696



