S.No.	Village name	Village Address	Aprpoximate No of Children in village and youth homes
1	Alibaug	SOS Children's Village ALIBAUG, Sogaun, Post-Mapgaoun, Dist:-Raigarh,Alibaug, Maharashtra - 402201	167
2	Alwaye-Cochin	SOS Children's Village COCHIN, Edathala North P.O-Alwaye, Cochin-683564, KERALA	209
3	Bangalore	49-Hulimavu, Bannerghatta Road, SOS POST, Nr. Meenakshi Temple, Banglore-560076KARNATAKA	276
4	Bawana ( Delhi)	SOS Children's Village BAWANA, Main Kanjhawala Road,Bawana, DELHI-110039	276
5	Begu Sarai	SOS Children's Village BEGUSARAI, 8.Singhoul Pokhar, Near PoliceNaka, P.O- Ulao, Distt. Begusarai, BIHAR-851134, Phone No(06243) 243568	208
6	Bhimtal	SOS Children's Villages BHIMTAL, Distt Nanital, Bhimtal-263136, UTTARANCHAL, Ph.No. (05942)—247033	202
7	Bhopal	Khajuri Kalan, Piplani, Bhopal-462021, (M.P) Ph.no.(0755)-2757588,2755217	234
8	Bhubaneswar	SOS Children's Vill. BHUBANESHWAR, Near Kalinga Studio, Khandagiri, Bhubaneshwar-751030, ORISSA, PhoneNo. (0674)-2387043,2387044	255
9	Bhuj	SOS Children's Village BHUJ, Post Box No. 26, Madhapar, Gadapatia, Bhuj, Anjar Highway, Nr. Bhujodi, Railway Crossing, GUJRAT-370020, Phone No(02832) 271653,271651	232
10	Chennai	SOS Children's Village CHENNAI, 13, Professor's Colony, First Main Road, Tambaram EAST, CHENNAI-600059, TAMILNADU, Phone No. (044) 22395061, 22390097	171
11	Faridabad	SOS Children's Village FARIDABAD, SOS Enclave, Sector-29, Faridabad-121008, HARYANA, Ph.No:(0129) 4045191	88
12	Greenfields	SOS Children's village GREENFIELDS, Post Office NHPC Colony, Faridabad-121010, Greenfield, HARYANA	248
13	Guwahati	SOS Children's Village GUWAHATI, Mirzapur, P.O-Guwahati Airport, GUWAHATI-781015, ASSAM, Phone No(0361) 2840280/ 2841476	252
14	Hojai	SOS Children's Village HOJAI, Distt. Nagaon, Hojai-782435,ASSAM, Phone No(03674) 252091	271
15	Hyderabad	SOS Children's Village HYDERABAD, Vottinagulapally Village, Rajender Ngr. Mandal, Hyderabad-500075, Mb.09963400600	214
16	Jaipur	SOS Children's Village JAIPUR, Jhotwara Road, Opposite Peetal Factory, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur-302 016, RAJASTHAN, PhoneNo(0141)- 2280787, 2280262	194
17	Jammu	SOS Children's Village JAMMU, Gole Gujral, Munshi Chowk, Jammu-180002, JAMMU & KASHMIR. Phone No(0191) 2553370, 2504745	170
18	Khajuri Kalan	SOS Children's Village KHAJURIKALAN, Post Box No.27, Near Raisen Bye Pass Road, VillKhajuri Kalan, Post- Piplani, Bhopal-462021, (M.P)	106
19	Kolkata	SOS Children's Village KOLKATA, Block BK, Sector-2, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata-700 091, WEST BENGAL, PhoneNo. (033)-46000803/23591178	200
20	Latur	SOS Children's Village LATUR, P.O- 44, Navin Nanded Naka, Ring Road, Latur-413512, MAHARASHTRA, Phone No (02382) 246624	208
21	Nagapattinam	SOS Children's Village NAGAPATTINAM, No54, Bunglow Club Road, Kadambady, Nagapattinam-611001, TAMILNADU, Phone No(04365) 248100 SOS Children's Village PUDUCHERRY, Pondicherry Paper Mill Main Road, Pillayarkuppam Post,Bahour Commune,Puducherry-607402, TAMILNADU, Phone No(0413)	195
22	Puducherry	2615976,2615974	204
23	Pune	SOS Children's Village PUNE, Building ARUNADAYA,Plot no.6, Pushpak Park, Aundh,PUNE-411007, PhoneNo. (020)-,40098354	209
24	Raipur	SOS Children's Village RAIPUR, P.O- Mana, Raipur-492015, CHATTISGARH, Phone No(0771) 2418372	224
25	Rajpura	SOS Children's Village RAJPURA, Near ITI (BOYS), Distt. Patiala, Rajpura-140401, PUNJAB, Phone No(01762) 225133	179
26	Rourkela	SOS Children's Village ROURKELA, Near Bhagwati Temple, Ring Road,P.O-Luakera, ,Rourkela-769009, ORISSA,Phone No(0661) 2602327	241
<b>2</b> 7	Shillong	SOS Children's Village SHILLONG, P.O- Umian, Shillong-793 103, MEGHALAYA, Phone No(0364) 2570345.	187
28	Srinagar	SOS Children's Village, SRINAGAR, Rehmat Abad Lane, Hyderpora, Airport Road, Srinagar-190014, JAMMU & KASHMIR, Ph.No(0194)- 2303162	101
29	Tirupati	SOS Children's Village TIRUPATI, Nagampalli Village, Durgeperi, Yerpedu Mandal, VIA Srikalahastri, Chittore District (A.P)-517619, Mb. 09961029966/09910262159	190
30	Trichur	SOS Children's Village TRICHUR, Ayyappankavu, P.O-Nadathara, Trichur-680 751, KERALAPhone No(0487) 2315539	280
31	Varanasi	SOS Children's Village VARANASI,Khirbhavani, Daniyalpur,Chaubeypur,Varanasi-221104, (U.P),Phone No(0542)- 2615477,2615136	246
32	Visakhapatnam	SOS Children's Village VISAKHAPATNAM, Narellavalasa Colony, Bheemunipatnam-531163, Visakhapatnam, (A.P), Phone No(08933) 229165, 229099	259
			6696